Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
S8JX-G10024CD
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number s8jx-g10024cd
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 0.58 kgs
Signal Type 240
Signal Level 240 V
Relay Specifications 240 VAC
Voltage 100 - 240 V
Current 4.5 A
Power 100 W
Product Type Switch
Description
S8JX-G10024CD | Omron, S8JX-G Series, Covered Power Supply, 100 to 240 V ac | Brand /
Manufacturer: Omron | product type: Covered Power Supply | manufacturer series: S8JX-G |
input voltage: 100 to 240 V ac;80 to 370 V dc | output voltage: 24 V | output current:
4.5 A | output power: 100 W | length: 92 mm | width: 50 mm | depth: 158.6 mm